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202109030004
32250

09/03/2021
01:38:47

WOMACK
ANTWON
BERNARD

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
DISTRICT 8

202110040004
83360

10/04/2021
02:44:17

WOMACK
ANTWON
BERNARD

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BIRMINGHAM
BOE DISTRICT
8

202108090003
84050

08/09/2021
09:20:29

WOMACK
ANTWON
BERNARD

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
DISTRICT 8

202108190004
05920

08/19/2021
02:33:01

WOMACK
ANTWON
BERNARD

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
DISTRICT 8

202110040004
83350

10/04/2021
02:44:16

WOMACK
ANTWON
BERNARD

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
DISTRICT 8


