Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= WOMACK ANTWON BERNARD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202109030004 32250	09/03/2021 01:38:47	WOMACK ANTWON BERNARD		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 8						·
202110040004 83360	10/04/2021 02:44:17	WOMACK ANTWON BERNARD		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BIRMINGHAM BOE DISTRICT 8						
202108090003 84050	08/09/2021 09:20:29	WOMACK ANTWON BERNARD		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 8						
202108190004 05920	08/19/2021 02:33:01	WOMACK ANTWON BERNARD		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 8						
202110040004 83350	10/04/2021 02:44:16	WOMACK ANTWON BERNARD		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 8						